WWW.OSSUR.COM 146
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
 F
O
O
T
&
 A

REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
•	Circumference of ankle, measured around the malleoli
ORDERING INFORMATION
ANKLE CUFF
Description Size Ankle Circumference Part #
Rebound Foot-Up Ankle Cuff S/M 18 - 25cm (7 - 10”) RFU50001
Rebound Foot-Up Ankle Cuff L/LX 26 - 33cm (10 - 13”) RFU50002
FOOT WRAP
Description Size Foot Circumference Part #
Rebound Foot-Up Foot Wrap One Size 20 - 28cm (8 - 11”) RFU50101
ACCESSORIES
Description Part #
Rebound Foot-Up Attachment Kit (includes plastic inlay, elastic strap, and 1 x nut and screw) RFU50201
Rebound Foot-Up Replacement Nuts And Bolts (5 nuts included: 2 short and 3 long screws) RFU50202